
DATE: 15TH SEPTEMBER  2020
MEMBERS: 285 BIRDS  :  	2309 POINTS
LIB TIME:  9-00am TOP CLUB 554 T BYRNE Sarsfield RPC

President GDaly
TOP FANCIER 250 Dublin South West

Chairman H Byrne

Treasurer W Butler Coefficient
Secretary M Roche 3010.00 627.50 1224.00 1636.00 990.00 354.00 €4,731.50

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity Prize A B C TV N Pools Total Total

1 SR-1830 PHILIP & JAMIE CAMPBELL Kildonagh ISRF Section N 120 1526 IHU-20-S-119404 CHEQ H 1210.39 1000.00 0.00 1,000.00 15 3.33
2 SR-1110 JAMIE KELLY Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 113 736 IHU-20-S-015728 MEALY C 1167.12 300.00 94.13 €94.13 394.13 18 2.78
3 SR-2210 DAVID BROWNE Northside ISRF Section N 121 1373 IHU-20-S-076765 PIED C 1166.65 200.00 62.75 183.60 €246.35 446.35 10 5.00
4 SR-1884 S CUNNINGHAM & SONS Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 110 1396 IHU-20-S-066029 BLUE H 1162.77 150.00 €0.00 150.00 18 2.78
5 PL-65478 ANTHONY KEOGH Dublin North County ISRF Section F 125 60 IHU-20-S-053664 BLUE H 1143.07 120.00 0.00 120.00 10 5.00
6 SR-2369 PETER KELLY & SON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1058 IHU-20-S-108853 BLUE C 1136.97 100.00 €0.00 100.00 19 2.63
7 SR-2696 JOHN BOOTHMAN&SON Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 125 706 IHU-20-S-041063 BLUE H 1133.28 70.00 43.93 122.40 460.80 €627.13 697.13 5 10.00
8 SR-1223 S CULLEN Rialto ISRF Section G 118 1183 IHU-20-S-043055 CHEQ C 1132.46 60.00 37.65 €37.65 97.65 12 4.17
9 SR-2050 JOE & MIGUEL PINTOS Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1346 IHU-20-S-108217 BLUE H 1129.17 60.00 37.65 €37.65 97.65 21 2.38
10 PL-65478 ANTHONY KEOGH Dublin North County ISRF Section F 125 60 IHU-20-S-053675 CH H 1125.82 60.00 31.38 85.68 307.20 500.00 354.00 €1,278.26 1,338.26 10 5.00
11 SR-2608 PAUL & SHANE MC Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 108 794 IHU-20-S-089150 BLUE H 1123.34 50.00 €0.00 50.00 11 4.55
12 SR-1573 P. POOLE & SON Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1325 IHU-20-S-091508 CHEQ C 1111.54 50.00 €0.00 50.00 9 5.56
13 SR-2100 M BYRNE & SONS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 118 1012 IHU-20-S-063492 BB C 1111.35 50.00 31.38 73.44 215.04 490.00 X €809.86 859.86 10 5.00
14 PL-9564 G&P O Dowd BALLYBRACK SECTION B IHU-20-S-105919 BL C 1110.93 50.00 31.38 73.44 122.88 €227.70 277.70 28 1.79
15 SR-1910 LEO FITZPATRICK Finglas South West ISRF Section F 122 573 IHU-20-S-011073 BLTP H 1108.90 50.00 25.10 61.2 €86.30 136.30 7 7.14
16 SR-2030 KELLY & DOHERTY Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1503 IHU-20-S-109897 CHEQ C 1107.42 50.00 25.10 61.20 €86.30 136.30 6 8.33
17 SR-1636 PAUL BYRNE Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 108 1269 IHU-20-S-090588 CHEQ C 1105.96 50.00 25.10 61.20 92.16 €178.46 228.46 8 6.25
18 SR-1036 J J ROCK Dublin North East ISRF Section N 122 809 IHU-20-S-058620 BLUE C 1104.73 50.00 25.10 48.96 92.16 €166.22 216.22 19 2.63
19 SR-1611 BILL DAVIS & FAMILY Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 108 910 IHU-20-S-089752 CHPD H 1102.50 50.00 25.10 48.96 €74.06 124.06 8 6.25
20 SR-2013 P. DORAN Donnycarney ISRF Section D 120 354 IHU-20-S-003090 BLUE H 1101.85 40.00 18.83 48.96 61.44 X €129.23 169.23 6 8.33
21 SR-1587 ALAN FARRELL Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 123 1693 IHU-20-S-015356 BL H 1097.45 40.00 18.83 48.96 61.44 X €129.23 169.23 8 6.25
22 SR-2781 WILLIAM DEANS & DEKHORS Northside ISRF Section N 121 1598 IHU-20-S-075430 CHEQ C 1095.34 40.00 €0.00 40.00 16 3.13
23 SR-1258 DEREK CUMMINS Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 123 275 IHU-20-S-072841 BL H 1092.33 40.00 €0.00 40.00 44 1.14
24 SR-2871 NOEL SOMERS&FAMILY Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 122 303 IHU-20-S-017407 BLUE H 1089.64 40.00 18.83 48.96 61.44 €129.23 169.23 17 2.94
25 SR-1181 DANNY DALTON & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 124 346 IHU-20-S-000032 CH H 1084.08 40.00 36.72 €36.72 76.72 17 2.94
26 SR-02544 JOE&PEG HAIDE Greenhills ISRF Section G 118 1736 IHU-20-S-051724 BLUE C 1082.80 40.00 18.83 36.72 €55.55 95.55 13 3.85
27 SR-1129 RAY MATTHEWS Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 112 1592 IHU-20-S-064665 CQPD H 1081.23 40.00 36.72 €36.72 76.72 30 1.67
28 SR-2871 NOEL SOMERS&FAMILY Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 122 303 IHU-20-S-100166 WF H 1080.97 40.00 18.83 36.72 61.44 €116.99 156.99 17 2.94
29 SR-2018 MARK HARTNETT Kildonagh ISRF Section N 122 367 IHU-20-S-118832 BLACK H 1080.84 40.00 18.83 36.72 X X €55.55 95.55 4 12.50
30 SR-1292 J & E SHANNON & FAMILY Northside ISRF Section N 122 445 IHU-20-S-000602 GRIZZLE C 1080.60 40.00 18.83 36.72 X X X €55.55 95.55 8 6.25
31 SR-2870 PATRICK KEELER Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 121 155 IHU-20-S-102724 BLUE H 1079.43 X 36.72 X X €36.72 36.72 5 10.00
32 SR-2667 RAY COUGHLAN JNR Tallaght ISRF Section G 117 477 IHU-20-S-071968 cheq H 1078.82 €0.00 0.00 47 1.06SECTION
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33 SR-01297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 119 907 IHU-20-S-051530 MEALY H 1077.41 X X X €0.00 0.00 4 12.50
34 SR-1269 J FARRELL Cabra ISRF Section F 121 479 IHU-20-S-027223 MLY H 1073.19 X X €0.00 0.00 17 2.94
35 SR-1879 MR & MRS E TIMMONS Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 122 669 IHU-20-S-033952 BLUE H 1071.94 X X X €0.00 0.00 4 12.50
36 SR-2019 DICK MOONEY Dublin North County ISRF Section F 126 1016 IHU-20-S-097146 1071.04 X X X X €0.00 0.00 7 7.14
37 SR-1112 MCCANN&WHELAN BRAY SOUTH END ISRF Section B 107 450 IHU-20-S-003836 BLUE H 1068.21 €0.00 0.00 10 5
38 SR-2817 G. DALY & SON Donnycarney ISRF Section N 121 1177 IHU-20-S-092070 MEALY H 1068.19 €0.00 0.00 19 2.63
39 SR-2865 JOHN FARRELL Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 120 366 IHU-20-S-101827 BLUE H 1067.08 €0.00 0.00 16 3.13
40 SR-1258 DEREK CUMMINS Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 123 275 IHU-20-S-072806 BL C 1066.62 €0.00 0.00 44 1.14
41 SR-2571 NEVIN & BARRY Dublin North East ISRF Section N 124 1417 IHU-20-S-000515 BLPD H 1065.18 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00
42 SR-01539 PAUL DALY & SON Greenhills ISRF Section G 119 300 IHU-20-S-051114 BLUE C 1063.95 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25
43 SR-2622 J. WHELAN & DTR Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1056 IHU-20-S-092518 WHITE H 1063.77 €0.00 0.00 13 3.85
44 SR-1071 TOMMY NELSON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 124 594 NEHU-20-EC-000137 CHEQ H 1062.65 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25
45 SR-1937 GERRY O MARA FAMILY Kildonagh ISRF Section N 121 1318 IHU-20-S-118470 CHEQ C 1062.10 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00
46 SR-1258 DEREK CUMMINS Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 123 275 GB-20-N-028731 BL C 1061.14 €0.00 0.00 44 1.14
47 SR-2667 RAY COUGHLAN JNR Tallaght ISRF Section G 117 477 IHU-20-S-071920 blue C 1060.89 €0.00 0.00 47 1.06
48 SR-1035 P ROCK & SON Dublin North East ISRF Section N 123 822 IHU-20-S-002931 BLUE H 1058.63 €0.00 0.00 50 1.00
49 SR-01778 BRIAN BRADY Greenhills ISRF Section G 118 1567 IHU-20-S-050912 CHEQ PIED H 1057.53 €0.00 0.00 14 3.57
50 SR-1830 PHILIP & JAMIE CAMPBELL Kildonagh ISRF Section N 120 1526 IHU-20-S-119361 BLUE C 1054.58 €0.00 0.00 15 3.33
51 SR-1269 J FARRELL Cabra ISRF Section F 121 479 IHU-20-S-027237 BL C 1050.48 €0.00 0.00 19 2.63
52 SR-1008 L KEOGH Dublin North East ISRF Section N 121 410 IHU-20-S-059243 BLUE H 1050.31 €0.00 0.00 12 4.167
53 SR-2116 CURRAN & RUSH Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 118 1040 IHU-20-S-063229 BB H 1050.075 €0.00 0.00 5 10
54 SR-1593 CARABINI & CLEARY East Wall And District ISRF Section D 119 1263 IHU-20-S-121108 CHEQ H 1049.49 €0.00 0.00 31 1.613
55 SR-1292 J & E SHANNON & FAMILY Northside ISRF Section N 122 445 IHU-20-S-075001 BLUE C 1049.42 €0.00 0.00 8 6.25
56 SR-2221 DEREK ENNIS & SON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 123 571 IHU-20-S-109441 MEALY C 1048.81 €0.00 0.00 6 8.33
57 SR-2210 DAVID BROWNE Northside ISRF Section N 121 1373 IHU-20-S-076780 CHEQ C 1048.25 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00
58 SR-2817 G. DALY & SON Donnycarney ISRF Section N 121 1177 IHU-20-S-003447 CHEQ H 1047.38 €0.00 0.00 19 2.63
59 SR-1181 DANNY DALTON & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 124 346 IHU-20-S-000072 BL H 1046.87 €0.00 0.00 17 2.94
60 PL-65478 ANTHONY KEOGH Dublin North ISRF Section F 125 60 IHU-20-S-053673 BLUE H 1046.74 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00
61 SR-1181 DANNY DALTON & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 124 346 IHU-20-S-000090 BLPD H 1046.62 €0.00 0.00 17 2.94
62 SR-1258 DEREK CUMMINS Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 125 786 IHU-20-S-062080 MPPD H 1046.46 €0.00 0.00 44 1.14
63 SR-1216 BREADA DEEGAN Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 126 1 IHU-20-S-062428 BL H 1046.13 €0.00 0.00 5 10.00
64 SR-2155 FARREL & NEWMAN Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1061 IHU-20-S-109721 CHWF H 1046.06 €0.00 0.00 24 2.08
65 SR-2155 FARREL & NEWMAN Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1061 IHU-20-S-108372 CHEQ H 1045.55 €0.00 0.00 24 2.08
66 SR-2986 P HUGHES Coolock ISRF Section N 121 1248 IHU-20-S-012838 BLUE H 1045.26 €0.00 0.00 12 4.17
67 SR-2050 JOE & MIGUEL PINTOS Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1346 IHU-20-S-109723 BLUE C 1043.97 €0.00 0.00 21 2.38

10

Ballymun Rpc

Northside 

LOFT PERFORMAMCE RUNNING Coefficient Talbenny 

5
6

10

N SOMERS&FAM

M BYRNE & 
SONS

ANTHONY KEOGH

RAY COUGHLAN 
JNR

P & J CAMPBELL

JAMIE KELLY
T  HARRISON

DAVID BROWNE

KELLY & DOHERTY

SECTION WINNER

KildonaghG O MARA FAMILY

CLUBIRISH SOUTH ROAD FEDERATION

OBJECTIONS TO SECRETARY IN 7 DAYS AFTER PUBLICATION

M BYRNE & SONS P & J CAMPBELL Kildonagh

D N C

Sallynoggin HPSJAMIE KELLY

RialtoS CULLEN

TOMMY HARRISON Drogheda

Shelbourne 
Premier

M BYRNE & 
SONS

Sarsfield RPC N SOMERS&FAM

ANTHONY KEOGH



DATE: 15TH SEPTEMBER  2020 RACEPOINT: TALBENNT  YB  open
BIRDS  :  	2309 POINTS

LIB TIME:  9-00pm TOP CLUB 554
President GDaly TOP FANCIER 250
Chairman H Byrne
Treasurer W Butler
Secretary M Roche BIRDS Coefficient

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity A B C TV N Pools Total Total  SENT EACH BIRD
68 SR-1035 P ROCK & SON Dublin North East ISRF Section N 123 822 IHU-20-S-058756 CHEQ H 1042.38 0.00 50 1.00
69 SR-2781 W DEANS & DEKHORS Northside ISRF Section N 121 1598 IHU-20-S-003189 BLUE C 1042.05 0.00 16 3.13
70 SR-1035 P ROCK & SON Dublin North East ISRF Section N 123 822 IHU-20-S-058615 BLUE H 1040.64 0.00 50 1.00
71 SR-1999 BRADY & BURTON Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 113 92 IHU-20-S-065382 BLUE H 1040.11 0.00 22 2.27
72 SR-2155 FARREL & NEWMAN Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1061 IHU-20-S-108364 BLUE H 1039.51 0.00 24 2.08
73 SR-1676 DEREK LARKIN Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 125 786 IHU-20-S-062079 BL C 1038.10 0.00 10 5.00
74 SR-2030 KELLY & DOHERTY Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1503 IHU-20-S-109888 CHPD C 1037.87 0.00 6 8.33
75 SR-1293 G. CADWELL Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1148 IHU-20-S-092615 CHEQ H 1037.86 0.00 18 2.78
76 PL-54678 Billy Matthews BALLYBRACK SECTION B IHU-20-105371 CHECK H 1037.83 0.00 26 1.92
77 SR-1389 M+R COURTNEY Rialto ISRF Section G 119 1522 IHU-20-S-044412 CHEQ C 1037.69 0.00 5 10.00
78 SR-1226 ANOTHY NORRIS Kildonagh ISRF Section N 121 199 IHU-20-S-091328 BLUE C 1037.28 0.00 12 4.17
79 SR-2100 M BYRNE & SONS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 118 1012 IHU-20-S-002958 BB C 1037.15 0.00 10 5.00
80 SR-2622 J. WHELAN & DTR Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1056 IHU-20-S-003050 CHEQ H 1036.84 0.00 13 3.85
81 SR-1370 M MC KENNA Cabra ISRF Section F 121 1449 IHU-20-S-027440 CH H 1036.54 0.00 20 2.50
82 SR-1937 GERRY O MARA FAMILY Kildonagh ISRF Section N 121 1318 IHU-20-S-118521 SLATE H 1035.33 0.00 5 10.00
83 SR-2408 J. DUNNE Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1512 IHU-20-S-093109 DK CHEQ C 1035.18 0.00 7 7.14
84 SR-1258 DEREK CUMMINS Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 123 275 GB-20-N-028719 BL C 1034.71 0.00 44 1.14
85 SR-1982 MR MRS P BELL & KIDS Kildonagh ISRF Section N 121 164 IHU-20-S-118905 BLUE H 1031.49 0.00 14 3.57
86 SR-1526 J NASH Cabra ISRF Section F 121 1590 IHU-20-S-035087 CH H 1030.75 0.00 10 5.00
87 SR-2096 INGLE BROS & SON Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 118 1139 IHU-20-S-000636 BB H 1030.17 0.00 26 1.92
88 PL-38876 3. Ollie Donovan BALLYBRACHK ISRF Section B IHU-20-S-105615 BLIE TIP H 1029.31 0.00 9 5.56
89 SR-2695 BODIE&DOBSON Cabra ISRF Section F 120 213 IHU-20-S-028867 BWF C 1028.77 0.00 5 10.00
90 SR-1573 P. POOLE & SON Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1325 IHU-20-S-091545 BLUE H 1028.27 0.00 9 5.56
91 SR-2622 J. WHELAN & DTR Donnycarney ISRF Section N 120 1056 IHU-20-S-092558 BLUE H 1028.13 0.00 13 3.85
92 SR-1723 ALAN MEEHAN Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 173 IHU-20-S-108703 CHEQ C 1027.79 0.00 4 12.50
93 SR-1370 M MC KENNA Cabra ISRF Section F 121 1449 IHU-20-S-128658 BL H 1027.43 0.00 20 2.50
94 SR-1661 TREVOR & LAURA Rathfarnham ISRF Section G 116 1505 IHU-20-S-069720 BLTP C 1026.79 0.00 8 6.25
95 SR-2210 DAVID BROWNE Northside ISRF Section N 121 1373 IHU-20-S-076773 CHEQ C 1026.17 0.00 10 5.00
96 SR-1955 A & A OSBORNE Coolock And District ISRF Section N 122 513 IHU-20-S-003424 BLUE C 1024.68 0.00 6 8.33
97 SR-01539 PAUL DALY & SON Greenhills ISRF Section G 119 300 IHU-20-S-051106 CHEQ H 1024.54 0.00 8 6.25
98 SR-2369 PETER KELLY & SON Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 122 1058 IHU-20-S-108865 BLUE C 1024.43 0.00 19 2.63
99 SR-2100 M BYRNE & SONS Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 118 1012 IHU-20-S-063468 BC C 1024.09 0.00 10 5.00
100 SR-2534 MR&MRSA&BPHELAN&SON Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 120 1057 IHU-20-S-100944 BLUE H 1024.08 0.00 12 4.17
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DEREK CUMMINS
Finglas RPC


